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Veterinary	Clinic:	________________________________									Veterinarian:	________________________________	

Patient	Name:	____________________	Species/Breed:	____________________					Sex:	______							Age:	______	

Weight	(kg):	__________	Limb:			☐	Left			☐	Right			☐	Both	

Diagnosis	/	Indication:	_______________________________________________________________________________	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

Notes:	

Measure	
ID	

Description	 Left	
(cm)	

Right	
(cm)	

L1	 Greater	Trochanter	→	SI	
Joint	→	Greater	Trochanter	

	 	

L2	 Greater	Trochanter	→			
Fibular	Head	

	 	

L3	 Groin	→	Stifle	Joint	Center	 	 	

L4	 Fibular	Head	→	End	of	
Limb	

	 	

G1	 Calcaneus	→	Ground	
(Unaffected	Limb)	

	 	

Residual	Limb	Circumferences	

C1.a	 Femur		 	 	

C2	 Proximal	Tibia	 	 	

Unaffected	Limb	Circumferences	

C1.b	 Femur	 	 	

L1	

L2	

C1.a	

C2	

L3	

L4	

C1.b	

G1	


